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Course 2

Historigue de la course

| Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour| | | Lieu | Seq | Tempsl Tour Tps T0ur|
No 6 ARFE ROLAND No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER
Pass 24 2:05.454] 1 2:05.454[* Pass 26 2:06.489[ 1 2:06.489[*
In 43 4:28558| 2 2:23.104 Pass 41 4:08529| 2 2:02.040|*
out 44 5:16.271 Pass 55 6:13.148| 3 2:04.619
In 64 7:48942| 3 3:20.384 Pass 68 8:16.744| 4 2:03.596
Pass 80 10:18.309] 5 2:01.565|*
No 7 QUARTIER ERIC Pass 92 12:18.726] 6 2:00.417]*
| [ [ [ | Pass 104 14:16.613| 7 1:57.887|*
Pass 116 16:15.097 8 1:58.484
No 11 THOMSON THOMAS
Pass 25 2.05.846] 1 2:05.846] No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN
Pass 37 4:04.704] 2 1:58.858]* Pass 19 1:57.844] 1 1:57.844[*
Pass 51 6:02.342 3 1:57.638|* Pass 32 3:48.983 2 1:51.139|*
Pass 65 7:58.189 4 1:55.847|* Pass 47 5:39.771 3 1:50.788|*
Pass 77 9:55.181 5 1:56.992 Pass 60 7:30.485 4 1:50.714|*
Pass 89 11:50.785 6 1:55.604 |* Pass 73 9:20.779 5 1:50.294 |*
Pass 101 13:45599| 7 1:54.814* Pass 86 11:11.263] 6 1:50.484
Pass 113 15:41.907| 8 1:56.308 Pass 98 13:00.366| 7 1:49.103[*
Pass 108 14:51.418| 8 1:51.052
No 40 LEROY BRUNO
Pass 16 156.466] 1 1:56.466 No 74 GILLES LAURENT
Pass 30 3:47.380| 2 1:50.914* Pass 18 1.57.212] 1 1:57.212[*
Pass 46 5:38.691| 3 1:51.311 Pass 31 3:47.765| 2 1:50.553 | *
Pass 59 7:28371| 4 1:49.680 | * Pass 45 5:38.415| 3 1:50.650
Pass 72 9:17.479| 5 1:49.108 [+ Pass 58 7:28.306| 4 1:49.891*
Pass 84 11:06.788| 6 1:49.309 Pass 71 9:17.459| 5 1:49.153 =
Pass 96 12:54.474| 7 1:47.686 | * Pass 83 11:06.097| 6 1:48.638|*
Pass 105 14:40.830| 8 1:46.356 | Pass 95 12:54.108| 7 1:48.011[*
Pass 106 14:41.707| 8 1:47.599*
No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES
Pass 55 505.040] 1 505.0401* No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN
Pass 36 4:04508] 2 1:59.468* | [ [ [ [
Pass 52 6.04.697| 3 2:00.189
Pass 67 8:05.883| 4 2:01.186 No 78 TANGUY DIDIER
Pass 79 10:04.316] 5 1:58.433[* Pass 17 1.56.758] 1 1:56.758[*
Pass 91 12:01.783] 6 1:57.467|* Pass 33 3:49.343] 2 1:52.585|*
Pass 103 14:02.152| 7 2:00.369 Pass 48 540514 3 1:51.171(*
Pass 115 16:03.633| 8 2:01.481 Pass 61 7:30.827| 4 1:50.313|*
Pass 74 9:21.432] 5 1:50.605
No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER Pass 85 11:09.566| 6 1:48.134 |
Pass 29 2:12.729] 1 2:12.729[* Pass 97 12:56.117| 7 1:46.551 | *
Pass 42 419737 2 2:07.008|* Pass 107 14:43.655| 8 1:47.538
Pass 57 6:27.397| 3 2:07.660
Pass 70 835.053| 4 2:07.656 No 81 MOYON YVES
Pass 82 10:42543] 5 2:07.490 Pass 23 2:05.101] 1 2:05.101[*
Pass 94 12:49.847| 6 2:07.304 Pass 38 4:05.629| 2 2:00.528]*
Pass 110 14:55.122 7 2:05.275|* Pass 53 6:06.313 3 2:00.684
Pass 66 8:04.942| 4 1:58.629*
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VMA VINTAGE
Course 2
Historigue de la course
| Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour| | | Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour| |
No 81 MOYON YVES
Pass 78 10:01.488 5 1:56.546|*
Pass 90 11:57.318 6 1:55.830|*
Pass 102 13:54.291 7 1:56.973
Pass 114 15:52.265 8 1:57.974
No 85 GUERRY BENOIT
Pass 27 2:07.507 1 2:07.507|*
Pass 39 4:08.401 2 2:00.894|*
Pass 56 6:13.687 3 2:05.286
Pass 69 8:25.019 4 2:11.332
Pass 81 10:33.893 5 2:08.874
Pass 93 12:42.567 6 2:08.674
Pass 109 14:52.670 7 2:10.103
No 159 DAHAN CHARLES
Pass 20 1:59.131 1 1:59.131|*
Pass 34 3:51.408 2 1:52.277|*
Pass 49 5:43.337 3 1:51.929|*
Pass 62 7:35.002 4 1:51.665|*
Pass 75 9:25.170 5 1:50.168|*
Pass 87 11:16.291 6 1:51.121
Pass 99 13:08.852 7 1:52.561
Pass 111 14:58.706 8 1:49.854|*
No 171 MORELLEC JEAN-JACQUES
Pass 21 2:01.097 1 2:01.097|*
Pass 35 3:55.803 2 1:54.706|*
Pass 50 5:49.437 3 1:53.634|*
Pass 63 7:43.297 4 1:53.860
Pass 76 9:36.476 5 1:53.179|*
Pass 88 11:30.350 6 1:53.874
Pass 100 13:23.377 7 1:53.027|*
Pass 112 15:16.470 8 1:53.093
No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD
Pass 28 2:08.725 1 2:08.725|*
Pass 40 4:08.504 2 1:59.779|*
Pass 54 6:06.467 3 1:57.963|*

No 591 DAHAN OLIVIER
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